For Commercial Applications
ES-WQ-PWS30_S30-2
Job Name  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Contractor  –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Job Location  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Approval  – –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Engineer  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Contractor’s P.O. No.  –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Approval  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Representative  –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Series PWS30 Series PWS30-2
Series PWS30 and

WARNING!
Specifications
Ordering Information
			S   PACE
	 MODEL No.	DES CRIPTION		  REQUIRED		 WEIGHT
					D     XWXH	L BS		  KGS
	 PWS30151H11	 10 Cubic Foot 3" Simplex Softener with Flow Meter	 39" x 69" x 103"	 1070		  486
	 PWS30151I11	 15 Cubic Foot 3" Simplex Softener with Flow Meter	 39" x 75" x 107"	 1600		  727
	 PWS30151J11	 20 Cubic Foot 3" Simplex Softener with Flow Meter	 39" x 81" x 109"	 2015		  916
	 PWS30151K11	 30 Cubic Foot 3" Simplex Softener with Flow Meter	 42" x 90" x 117"	 3245		  1475
	 PWS30151L11	 35 Cubic Foot 3" Simplex Softener with Flow Meter	 50" x 104" x 117"	 4295		  941
	 PWS30151H21	 10 Cubic Foot 3" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter	 39" x 100" x 103"	 2070		  941
	 PWS30151I21	 15 Cubic Foot 3" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter	 39" x 117" x 107"	 3000		  1364
	 PWS30151J21	 20 Cubic Foot 3" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter	 39" x 129" x 109"	 4015		  1325
	 PWS30151K21	 30 Cubic Foot 3" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter	 42" x 144" x 117"	 6245		  2839
	 PWS30151L21	 35 Cubic Foot 3" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter	 50" x 164" x 117"	 8295		  3770
Notes:  Capacities are based on resin manufacturer’s data and are dependent upon influent water TDS, temperature, bed depth, and
flow rates. Feed water must be free of oil and color. Pipe size, tank size, and space requirements are in inches. Capacities and flow
rates expressed above are per tank. Flow rates listed at 25psi drops are for intermittent peak flow rates and are not to be used as
continuous flows.